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Joanne Cipriano
Social Connection Director
social@ctstategrange.org

Joan Perry
Membership Director

membership@ctstategrange.org
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Eye on Communications
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Edith Schoell
State Secretary

secretary@ctstategrange.org
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Lisa Lamoureux
State Youth & Junior Director

youth@ctstategrange.org
juniors@ctstategrange.org

Alma Graham
Legislative Director

Legislative@ctstategrange.org



Connecticut Granger JANUARY 2012

1
2

3
5

4

6

7

8

9

10
11 13

12 14
15


